Product-
manage-
ment
KAWASAKI Type year
ZX 10 R   ZXT00 04-
F:\Produkte\1_VarioBar\Kawasaki\ZX10RR_2004_Ausleger_engl
AVAILABLE ON OPTION:
Original GILLES TOOLING Alu-handlebar weights
in two lenghts and 5 colour variations (sale by pairs)
Advantages: less handlebar vibrations and protection
of the instruments and levers in case of falling
Order no. LG-0-*   handlebar weights, original handlebar width+/- 0
Order no. LG-20-* ideal as handlebar widening,
handlebar width + 20mm
LG-0-*
20mm
LG-20-*
VB – Basic plus extension
Difference handlebar width bar end to bar end
View
maximum height
at minus 4°:
+55 mm
Serial handlebar VarioBar - Basic plus extension
VB -  order number - kit LU-A60-ZXT00-*
Colour code * * =>   G = golden / S = silver / B = black
Handlebar width (bar end to bar end) 655 mm 730 mm
Handlebar height + 55 mm at minus 4° adjustment
Extension length 60mm
Other extension options not possible
Miscellaneous Longer brake wire required !!
General product informations
The inclination angle of the VarioBar handlebar can be
adjusted from +16° to - 16 °.
For each angle adjustment (in 4° steps) the height
changes of 17 mm.
Due to the gear tooth forming, the extension can be exactly
adjusted to the front or to the rear.
Please note that the adjustment possibilities can vary depending
on the model.
When using longer brake hoses/ speed wires resp. when
modifying the covering the handlebar offers more
adjustment possibilities.
Basic handlebar plus extension
Info: The handlebar can be used as well as sport
handlebar when removing the extension.